

Westgate Park and Recreation Center

3691 Oswego Avenue, West Palm Beach, FL 33409 Phone: (561) 694-5455 Fax: (561) 233-1414

FEE SCHEDULE

FACILITY RENTALS: Private public use or Organizations without exemptions use this fee schedule				
There is a 2-hour minimum on all rental space including field rentals.				
Rental Location	Rental Fee Per Hour		Damage Deposit Fee	Set-Up Fee
Single Room	\$45.00/hr		\$125.00	\$15.00
Double Room	\$55.00/hr		\$125.00	\$20.00
½ Court Gymnasium	\$45.00/hr		\$125.00	\$20.00
Entire Gymnasium	\$80.00/hr		\$125.00	\$20.00
			encies 501 (c)-3 Status & Ta	ax Exempt
	all rental space including field rentals.			
Rental Location	Rental Fee Per Hour		Damage Deposit Fee	Set-Up Fee
	1 1		1	4
Single Room	\$25.00/hr		\$125.00	\$15.00
Davida a Da ava	¢20.00/b.		¢125.00	¢1F 00
Double Room	\$30.00/hr		\$125.00	\$15.00
1/ Court Cymnasium	\$25.00/hr		\$125.00	\$20.00
½ Court Gymnasium	\$23.00/111		\$123.00	\$20.00
Entire Gymnasium	\$40.00/hr		\$125.00	\$20.00
Pavilion & Field Rentals	· · · · ·		'	·
There is a 2-hour minimum on all rental space including field rentals				
Rental Location	Weekday	Weekends	Damage Deposit Fee	Set-Up Fee
Pavilion	\$80/day	\$80/day	\$125.00	N/A
Field Rentals	No lights	With lights	Damage Deposit Fee	Set-Up Fee
Multi Purpose Field I	\$30/hr	\$40/hr	\$125.00	N/A
aid i ai pooc i icia i	755/111	7 10/111	7120.00	, , .
Multi Durnasa Fiald II	¢20/hr	¢40/h=	¢12E 00	N / A
Multi Purpose Field II	\$30/hr	\$40/hr	\$125.00	N/A